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	8:35-9:00
	9:00-10:00
	10:00-10:15
	10:15-10:30
	10:30-11:30
	11:30-12:00
	12:00-1:00
	1:00-1:10
	1:10-2:00
	2:00-2:10
	2:15-3:15

	Monday
	READING/
MORNING CHALLENGE
	RWI/
ENGLISH
	BREAK
TIME
	ASSEMBLY
	MATHS
	READING
	LUNCH
	STORY TIME
	RE
	BREAK
TIME
	PE

	Tuesday
	READING/
MORNING CHALLENGE
	RWI/
ENGLISH
	BREAK
TIME
	ASSEMBLY
	MATHS
	READING
	
	STORY TIME
	SCIENCE
	BREAK
TIME
	MUSIC

	Wednesday
	READING/
MORNING CHALLENGE
	RWI/
ENGLISH
	BREAK
TIME
	ASSEMBLY
	MATHS
	READING
&
LIBRARY
	
	STORY TIME
	HISTORY /
GEOGRAPHY
	BREAK
TIME
	COMPUTING

	Thursday
	READING/
MORNING CHALLENGE
	RWI/
ENGLISH
	BREAK
TIME
	ASSEMBLY
	MATHS
	READING
	
	STORY TIME
	PSHE
	BREAK
TIME
	ART / DT

	Friday
	READING/
MORNING CHALLENGE
	RWI/
ENGLISH
	BREAK
TIME
	ASSEMBLY
	MATHS
	READING
	
	STORY TIME
	Learning Logs
	BREAK
TIME
	PE
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